Indian_Wells_28738  02/19  page 1 of 3
Urban
Indian Wells
28738  Post top
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lumens: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Hadco Indian Wells post top family offers a simple modern take on the
traditional lantern, providing style and elegance to downtown areas,
commercial developments, parks and residential communities. Powered by
TrueForce LED lamp, Indian Wells provides longevity and energy savings.
TrueForce LED lamp is shipped with the luminaire.
Ordering guide	 Example: 28738-BLK-B-D-26L730-E-T0-B-D
Series
28738
Finish Panel Socket Wattage Voltage Distribution
T0
Photo control Cage
28737	 Indian
Wells
BLK	 Black
BRZ	 Bronze
FGN	 Forest Green
VGN	 Verde
WHT	 White
B	 Opal Acrylic
Q	 Prismatic
D	 Medium
G	 Mogul
26L730 1
26L740 1
35L730 2
35L740 2
55L730 2
55L740 2
E	 120V
F	 208 V
G	 240V
H	 277V
T0	 Bare Lamp B	 Button Eye 3
N	 None
D	 Decorative
T	 Traditional (open)
Dimensions
Width: 20-1/2" / 52cm square
Height: 30-1/8" / 77cm
Fitter: 3" / 8cm I.D.
EPA: 2.17 sq. ft (maximum)
Weight: 44 lbs / 19.96 kg (maximum)
1.	 Only available with medium (D) socket
2.	Only available with mogul (G) socket
3. Button eye (B) available in 120V ( E ) only
20-1/2" SQUARE
3" O.D.
30-1/8"
Indian_Wells_28738  02/19  page 2 of 3
28738  Indian Wells
Post top
LED Wattage and Lumen Values:  Indian Wells 28737
Prismatic Panel 3000K Lamp
Ordering Code:
Average System
Wattage (W)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Q-26L730-T0-T 26W 1633 66 B1-U4-G2
Q-35L730-T0-T 35W 2647 78 B1-U4-G2
Q-55L730-T0-T 55W 4174 81 B1-U5-G3
Opal Panel 3000K Lamp
Ordering Code:
Average System
Wattage (W)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
B-26L730-T0-T 26W 1590 63 B1-U3-G2
B-35L730-T0-T 35W 2459 72 B1-U4-G2
B-55L730-T0-T 55W 4041 77 B1-U5-G3
Prismatic Panel 4000K Lamp
Ordering Code:
Average System
Wattage (W)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Q-26L740-T0-T 26W 1757 71 B1-U4-G2
Q-35L740-T0-T 35W 2647 77 B1-U4-G2
Q-55L740-T0-T 55W 4493 87 B2-U5-G3
Opal Panel 4000K Lamp
Ordering Code:
Average System
Wattage (W)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
B-26L740-T0-T 26W 1520 59 B1-U3-G1
B-35L740-T0-T 35W 2459 72 B1-U4-G2
B-55L740-T0-T 55W 3887 74 B1-U5-G3
Prismatic Panel Decorative Cage 3000K Lamp
Ordering Code:
Average System
Wattage (W)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Q-26L730-T0-D 26W 1218 48 B1-U3-G1
Q-35L730-T0-D 35W 1964 58 B1-U3-G2
Q-55L730-T0-D 55W 3096 59 B1-U4-G3
Opal Panel Decorative Cage 3000K Lamp
Ordering Code:
Average System
Wattage (W)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
B-26L730-T0-D 26W 1137 44 B1-U3-G1
B-35L730-T0-D 35W 1833 54 B1-U4-G2
B-55L730-T0-D 55W 2889 55 B1-U4-G2
Prismatic Panel Decorative Cage 4000K Lamp
Ordering Code:
Average System
Wattage (W)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Q-26L740-T0-D 26W 1309 53 B1-U3-G1
Q-35L740-T0-D 35W 1964 57 B1-U3-G2
Q-55L740-T0-D 55W 3325 64 B1-U4-G3
Opal Panel Decorative Cage 4000K Lamp
Ordering Code:
Average System
Wattage (W)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
B-26L740-T0-D 26W 1221 49 B1-U3-G1
B-35L740-T0-D 35W 1833 54 B1-U4-G2
B-55L740-T0-D 55W 3102 60 B1-U4-G2
Values from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79 and are representative of the configurations shown.  Actual performance may vary due to
installation and environmental variables, LED and driver tolerances, and field measurement considerations.  It is highly recommended to confirm performance with a
photometric layout.